The Weekend Schedule

Thursday, June 22

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

Check-in, refreshments, & fellowship
Master Class

Meeting the needs of all:

A closer look at the ELCA Social Statement on Economic Life;
Dr. Gil Waldkoenig, United Lutheran Seminary

Dinner

Check-in and move in for the weekend

Evening Vespers - Celtic - Folkemers At Council Fire
Fellowship in Dining Hall

Main Camp Dining Hall
Main Camp Tent

Friday, June 23

7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Brief Morning worship

Breakfast Buffet (45 minutes open buffet)

Festival session #1

Stretch, chat, refresh

Festival session #2

Recreation

Lunch (buffet open to 1 p.m.)

Festival session #3

Recreation

Festival session #4

Recreation

Dinner buffet (open til 6:00 p.m.)

Evening Worship - (Of Land and Seasons liturgy) @ Founders
Evening activity - Sing Along Main Camp Dining Hall

Saturday, June 24

7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Brief Morning worship

Breakfast Buffet (45 minutes open buffet)
Festival Keynote session

Stretch, chat, refresh

Festival session #5

Recreation

Lunch (buffet open to 1 p.m.)

Festival session #6

Recreation

Festival session #7

Recreation

Dinner buffet (open til 6:15 p.m.)
Evening vespers - @ Pool (Holden)
Evening activity - Rave Large Pavilion

Sunday, June 25

8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

Breakfast Buffet
Eucharist service @ Luther League
Departure



