The Weekend Schedule

Thursday, June 22

1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.	Check-in, refreshments, & fellowship Master Class <i>Meeting the needs of all</i> :	Main Camp Dining Hall Main Camp Tent
	A closer look at the ELCA Social Statement Dr. Gil Waldkoenig, United Lutheran Semina	
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	5
7:00 p.m.	Check-in and move in for the weekend	
8:30 p.m.	Evening Vespers - Celtic - Folkemers At Co	uncil Fire
9:30 p.m.	Fellowship in Dining Hall	

Friday, June 23

7:45 a.m.	Brief Morning worship
8:00 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet (45 minutes open buffet)
9:30 a.m.	Festival session #1
10:30 a.m.	Stretch, chat, refresh
11:00 a.m.	Festival session #2
	Recreation
12:00 p.m.	Lunch (buffet open to 1 p.m.)
2:00 p.m.	Festival session #3
	Recreation
3:30 p.m.	Festival session #4
	Recreation
5:00 p.m.	Dinner buffet (open til 6:00 p.m.)
6:30 p.m.	Evening Worship - (Of Land and Seasons liturgy

6:30 p.m. Evening Worship - (Of Land and Seasons liturgy) @ Founders 8:00 p.m. Evening activity - Sing Along Main Camp Dining Hall

Saturday, June 24

7:45 a.m.	Brief Morning worship
-----------	-----------------------

- 8:00 a.m. Breakfast Buffet (45 minutes open buffet)
- 9:30 a.m. Festival Keynote session
- 10:30 a.m. Stretch, chat, refresh
- 11:00 a.m. Festival session #5
- Recreation
- 12:00 p.m. Lunch (buffet open to 1 p.m.)
- 2:00 p.m. Festival session #6
- Recreation
- 3:30 p.m. Festival session #7
- Recreation
- 5:15 p.m. Dinner buffet (open til 6:15 p.m.)
- 7:00 p.m. Evening vespers @ Pool (Holden)
- 8:00 p.m. Evening activity Rave Large Pavilion

Sunday, June 25

8:30 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet
10:00 a.m.	Eucharist service @ Luther League
11:30 a.m.	Departure